MAR 19739 pu0m iy

Posted by
SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE Uxbridge
Town Clerk
MEETING MINUTES FEBRUARY 13, 2013

1.) Co-Chairman Higgins called the School Building Committee Meeting to order at 5:03 PM
in the Uxbridge High School Media Room located at 300 Quaker Highway,

Members Position Present Absent
Dan Deveau Co-Chairman X

Mike Legendre X

John Higgins Co-Chairman X

Eugene O’Rourke ' X

Jeff Stewart Secretary X
Don Sawyer Vice Chairman X

Kevin Kuros X

Jane Keegan X

Bruce Desilets X

Ed Maharay X
Dennis Ryan X
Non-Voting

Sean Hendricks Town Manager X
Kevin Carney Superintendent X
Tara Bennett UHS Principal X
Jeff Luxenberg Joslin Lesser X
David Krawitz Joslin Lesser X

Bill McNally Joslin Lesser X
Gene Raymond Raymond Design X

Jeff Yost Raymond Design X
Leslic Fanger BSC Group X
Tony Miliote Shawmut X
Luke Grady Shawmut X
Tim Hurdlebrink Shawmut X
Peter L’Hommedieu | Shawmut X
Josiah Herbert Shawmut X

2.) Pledge of Allegiance

3.) Approval of Meeting Minutes:

MSDY by SBC Member Desilets, seconded by SBC Member O’Rourke, to accept and
approve the 1/16/12 Meeting Minutes. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to

these minutes).

Page 1 of 3



4)

5)

6.)

Approval of OQutstanding Invoices:

MSDV by SBC Vice-Chairman Sawyer, seconded by SBC Member Keegan, that the
Committec approve Raymond Design Associates Invoice #2013-02-01 totaling $8,842.00 as
per the terms of the contract. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to these

minutes).

MSDV by SBC Vice-Chairman Sawyer, seconded by SBC Co-Chairman Higgins, that the
Committee approve Joslin, Lesser & Associates Invoice #40 totaling $25,250.00 as per the
terms of the contract. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to these minutes).

MSDYV by SBC Vice-Chairman Sawyer, seconded by Member Desilets, that the Committee
approve Shawmut Design & Construction Application #23 totaling $346,461.89 per terms of
the contract. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to these minutes).

Review Contingency Spending Priorities: David Krawitz, Joslin Lesser, provided the
Commiitee with an update of currently available and potential upcoming project contingency
monies to be used on items not currently ordered. The Committee had previously targeted
funding for the Field Pressbox and Bleacher Seating with unknown seating capacity. Budget
Totals for each were requested and will be provided in next month’s Committee Meeting for
the Committee to take final action. The Commitiee is awaiting the list of unpurchased items
that are ranked in priority order from the Uxbridge School Committee requested last month.

Punch List / Clescout Progress: Josiah Herbert, Shawmut Design & Construction,
provided the Committee with the final Punch List / Closeout progress indicating that the
punch list is completed with warranty work and/or new scope work as only pending items.

7) Old/ New Business: None.

8)

9.

Next Meeting — Joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen on March 13, 2013.

With no additional business, MSDV by SBC Member Desilets, seconded by SBC Member
Legendre, “to adjourn meeting” at 5:42 PM. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS.

Note: Meeting was recorded for local cable access.

MEDV: Moved, Seconded, Discussed & Voted

Respectfully Submitted,
Donald R. Sawyer, Vice Chairman

Page 2 of 3



4

MEETING MINUTES

SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE:

John Higgins — Co-Chairman

%‘—%//

Eugene O“ burke ¥

WZW

Don Sawy’er ~*ce Chairman

Dennis Ryan

FEBRUARY 13, 201

(ﬁw ./QMA/

Dan Deveau — Co-Chairman

Jeff Stewart - Secretary

CAJL,,W V/Q{_x, f/¢ o )
(/gne Keegan

Ed Maharay

Page 3 of 3



Do Not Write in this Space

Town of Uxbridge

Meeting DCance]lation

Board or Commission School Building Comm,
Meeting Date Wednesday, February 13, 2013 Time 5:00 p.m.
Place High School Library

Authorized Signature

1callto Order coeTTTTTmTTmmm T
2 Pledge of Allegiance
3 Approval of Meeting Minutes (Vote)
4 Approval of Invoices (Vote)
5 Review Contingency Spending Priorities/Status
6 Punch List/Closeout Progress Update
7 Old/New Business
8 Next Meeting
Wednesday, March 13, 2013
9 Adjournment

Meeting Postings:
* Exceptin an emergency, a public body must post notice of a meeting at least 48 hours in advance, excluding Saturday's,
Sunday’s and legal holidays, except in emergencies.
* *Emergency” is a sudden, generally unexpected occurance or set of circumstances demanding immediate action,
In an emergency, a public body shall post notice as soon as reasonably possible prior to a meeting.
Notice must include date, time and place of mesting,
Must include listing of topics the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed af the meeling.
Topics must give enough specificity so that the public will understand what will be discussed.
Public bodies are encouraged to update the notice when aware of new topic within the 48 hour period befere the meeting.
Chairs should not post notices s far in advance that there is a high likelihood that new topics wilt arise, unless the chair
updates the notice with any such new topics 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

*

* ¥ * ¥ W



SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE

MEETING MINUTES JANUARY 16, 2013

1.) Co-Chairman Higgins called the School Building Committee Meeting to order at 5:00 PM
in the Uxbridge High School Media Room located at 300 Quaker Highway.

Members Position Present Absent
Dan Deveau Co-Chairman X

Mike Legendre X

John Higgins Co-Chairman X

Eugene O’Rourke X

Jeff Stewart Secretary X
Don Sawyer Vice Chairman X

Kevin Kuros X
Jane Keegan X-

Bruce Desilets X

Ed Maharay X
Dennis Ryan X
Non-Voting

Sean Hendricks Town Manager X
Kevin Carney Superintendent X
Tara Bennett UHS Principal X
Jeff Luxenberg Joslin Lesser X
David Krawitz Joslin Lesser X

Bill McNally Joslin Lesser X
Gene Raymond Raymond Design X

Jeff Yost Raymond Design X
Leslie Fanger BSC Group X
Tony Miliote Shawmut X
Luke Grady Shawmut X
Tim Hurdlebrink Shawmut X
Peter L’Hommedieu | Shawmut X
Josiah Herbert Shawmut X

2.) Pledge of Allegiance

3.) Approval of Meeting Minutes:

MSDYV by SBC Member Keegan, seconded by SBC Member O°Rourke, to accept and
approve the 12/12/12 Meeting Minutes. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to

these minutes).

Page 1 of3



4.) Approval of Qutstanding Invoices:

MSDYV by SBC Vice-Chairman Sawyer, seconded by SBC Member Desilets, that the
Committee approve Raymond Design Associates Invoice #2013-01-01 totaling $13,086.00 as
per the terms of the contract. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to these

minutes).

MSDY by SBC Vice-Chatrman Sawyer, seconded by SBC Member Keegan, that the
Comumittee approve Joslin, Lesser & Associates Invoice #39 totaling $25,250.00 as per the
terms of the contract. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to these minutes),

MSDYV by SBC Vice-Chairman Sawyer, seconded by Member O’Rourke, that the
Committee approve Shawmut Design & Construction Application #22 totaling $581,198.51
per terms of the contract, The VOTE was UNANIMOUS. (copy attached to these minutes).

5.) Review Contingency Spending Priorities: David Krawitz, Joslin Lesser, provided the
Committee with an update of currently available and potential upcoming project contingency
monies to be used on items not currently ordered. The Committee had previously targeted
funding for the Field Pressbox and Bleacher Seating with unknown seating capacity. Budget
Totals for each were requested and will be provided in next month’s Committee Meeting for
the Committee to take final action. By consensus, the Committee will request the Uxbridge
School Committee prioritize the list of unpurchased items so as money becomes available,
these items may be acquired in accordance with the School Committee’s priorities.

6.) Punch List / Closeout Progress: David Krawitz, Joslin Lesser, and Josiah Herbert,
Shawmut Design & Construction, provided the Committee with the final Punch List and
current project closeout progress.

7} Old / New Business: None.
8.) Next Meetfing — Wednesday, February 13, 2013,

9.) With no additional business, MSDV by SBC Member Keegan, seconded by SBC Member
O’Rourke, “to adjourn meeting” at 6:00 PM. The VOTE was UNANIMOUS.

Note: Meeting was NOT recorded for local cable access.

MSDF: Moved, Seconded, Discussed & Voted

Respectfilly Submitted,
Donald R, Sawyer, Vice Chairman

Page20f3



MEETING MINUTES JANUARY 6, 20]

SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE:

¥

/ 7
Y _
7, S ./VL/&’{&({/

John Higgins — Co-Chairman Dan Deveau — Co-Chairman
7. ///
Eugene (yﬁourké/ Jeff Stewart - Secretary

L)

b-v N Sy i
Don Sawsfci — Vice Chairman Bruce Desilets
1 DG,
e s A Re e g, o
; Jane Keegan i
1
Kevin Kuros Ed Maharay

Dennis Ryan

Page 3 of 3



JOSLIN, LESSER + ASSOCIATES, INC,

MEMORANDUM

To: Don Sawyer, Uxbridge Public Schools

From: David Krawitz - Joslin, Lesser + Associates, Inc.

Date: February 8th, 2013

Re: Monthly Approvals: Uxbridge High School

Cc Uxbridge School Building Committee and Board of Selectmen

Enclosed for processing are the following invoices to be considered at the February 13th SBC Meeting.

The RDA invoice is divided into sub-categories because they have multiple Pro-Pay codes and need to submitted accordingly
by the Town to qualify for reimbursement from the MSBA. The Schedule of Vajues on Pages 2-4 of the Shawmut Application
for Payment is divided into sub-categories with multiple Pro-Pay codes because it needs to be submitted accordingly by the

Town to qualify for reimbursement from the MSBA, the total amount certified is listed below.

ProPay Code | Vendor lnvoice # Budget Category Description of Services Invoice §

0204-0300 s

.:.O?. . | s

Q000 | noa | 20001 [Wetnds | wetanasswere 8

Total Invoice RDA 2013-02-01 S 8,842
0102-0800 JLA 40 Closeout OPM Closeout S 25,250

~ AppH23 | Construction

0508.0000 | Aopu23 | ChangeOrders | pcco's _ |
Total App SDC App #23 [ 346,461.89

The Invoices listed above are consistent with the Total Project Budget and to the best of our knowledge are eligible for
reimbursement from the Massachusetts School Building Authority. Joslin Lesser + Associates recommends that the

Uxbridge High School Building Committee approve these invoices.

Project Management



Raymond Design Associates, Inc.
222 Noxth Steeet, Hinghom, Massachusenis 52043
Telephone 781-149-5530

Facsindie 781-74% 3531

Uxbridge School Building Committee
cfo Joslin Lesser + Associates, Inc,
44 Pleasant Street

Watertown, Massachusetts 02472

INVOICE #2013-02-01;
February 7, 2013

Fee Schedule

Base Contract
Feasibility Study
Schematic Design

Amendment #1

Amendment #2

Gl &

380 Sty (ofigfiz)

Uxbridpe High School

Amendment #3 - DD thru Closeout Basic Services

Design Development
Construction Documents
Bidding Phase
Counstruction Phase
Completion Phase

Amendment #4 - Geotech and Site Permitiing A/S

Survey - Site {Andrews)
Survey - Permitting (BSC)
Wetlands - MEPA-ENF (BSC)
Trattic - (BSC) Not to Exceed:
Geotechnical - (PEER)

Amendment #5 - Detailed Survey Work A/S

Survey - Site (Andrews) NTE:

Amendment #6 - Archacological Survey A/S

Geotech - (PAL)
Geotech - (BSC) NTE:
Geotech - (Andrews)

Amendment #7 - Pump Station A/S
Wetlands - Sewer (BSC) NTE:

Amendment #8 - Conservation Restriction and SWPPP

Wetlands - CRestr (BSC) NTE;
Wetlands - SWPPP (BSC) NTE:

Amendment #9 - Site Permitting and Geotechnical Construction Support

Wetlands - CRestr (BSC) NTE:
Geotech - (PEER) NTE:

Amendment #10 - Site Permitting and
Wetlands - Misc Civil (BSC):

Uxbridge, Massachusetts
% Amt Prey Due This
Fee Comp Eamed Biiled Invoice
$ 120,000.00 100% § 120,000.00 $ 12000000 $ .
 180,000.00 100% § 180,000.00 $ 180,000.00 $ -
§  42,13000 100% § 42,130.00 $ 42,13000 $ -
$ 1903000 100% § 1903000 $ 1903000 & -
$ 640,00000 100% $ 640,000.00 $ 640,00000 $ -
$1,115,000.00 100% $1,115,000.00 $1,115000.00 § -
$ 80,000.00 100% $ 8000000 $ 8D,00000 % .
$ 89300000 100% $ 89500000 % 89500000 $ -
$ 9420000 100% § 9420000 § 9420000 $ -
$ 0,460.00 100% % 9,460.00 § 946000 3% -
$  20,02000 100% $§ 20,020.00 § 2002000 % -
$ 5830000 100% $ 5830000 & 5830000 §% -
$ 6820000 100% $ 6820000 $§ 6820000 $ -
$  34,15500 100% $ 34,155.00 & 3415500 % -
$ 11,77000 100% $§ 11,770.00 § 11,77000 § -
$ 2575300 100% $ 25753.00 $ 25753.00 % -
$ 1595000 100% $ 1595000 $ 1595000 § w
b 7,524.00 100% 3% 7.524.00 $ T.524.00 § -
$ 1045000 100% $ 1045000 $ 1045000 § -
$ 7,700.00 100% $ 7.700.00 § 770000 § -
$  40,04000 100% $ 4004000 $ 40,040.00 % .
3 862400 100% § 8,624.00 § 8,624.00 3% -
$ 11,30800 100% $ 11,308.00 $ 1130800 $ -
Construction Support / Close Qut Geotechnical
$ 16,198.00 100% $ 16,198.00 $ 16,198.00 $ -

——



Bidding - Site Electr Package: $ 3906000 100% $ . 3,960.00.%. 3,960.00
Amendment #11 - Site Redesign Contract Docs for South Field

Civil (BSO) (NTE): $ 1342000 100% $ 1342000 $ 1342000 & -

Architectural Suppori (NTE): $ 500000 100% $ 500000 $  4,840.00 $ 160.00
Amendment #12 - Additions] BPA-Mandated SWPPP Requirements

Civil (BSC) (NTE): $  9,680.00 100% $ 9,68000 % 968000 § -
Amendment #13 - Additienal Geotech, SWPPP, Arch (post 10-27-0212) & Civil {post 9-27-2012)

Civil (BSC) SWPPP (NTE): $ 544500 100% $ 544500 $ 544500 § -

Post 9-27-'12 Civi} (BSC) (NTE:: $  7,838.00 100% § 7,83800 &  7,838.00 % -

Geotech (PEER) (NTE): £ 440000 100% $ 440000 $ 440000 § -

Post 10-27-'12 Arch (NTE): § 600000 100% $ 6,00000 $ 600000 % -
Amendment #14 - Additional Geotech at Turf Field

Geotech (PEER) (NTE): $ 660000 100% § 6,60000 $ 660000 $ -
Amendment #15 - FFE, Extended Civil + Bleachers, Plumbing Variance for Bleachers "

Stefura Associates (NTE): $ 798600 100% $  7,98600 § 798600 § -

BSC Extended Civil (NTE): $ 11,99000 90% $ 10,79500 $  3,238.00 §  7.557.00

RDA Fee Credit: $ (2135000 100% $§ (2135000 § (2135000 $ .

Architectural Support (NTE); $ 550000 35% $ 1,92500 % 80000 $  1,125.00
Total: $3,616,496.00 $3,611,726.00 $3,602,884.00
Due This Invoice: $ 8,842.00



1BSC GROUP INC.

January 11, 2013

Raymond Design Group, inc,
80 Ledgewood Place
Rockland, MA 02370
Alin.: Gene Raymond

Project: Uxbridge High School Construc!!on Administration (Additional)

6

A ﬁéﬂﬁ%ﬁ’
2-03- 20/ % >

INVOICE

Pags 10of 2
Invoice No.. 9118752
Proact No. 61067.10

Date
Track & Fields Const Admin Additional
Bastien, Casev-Lee 111472012
Issuance of Substantial completion review,
. 12/118/2012
Set up plan for bleacher detaling
Fanger, L, 106302012
PM-extra sarv coord w/lLA, RDA. review wiLM
respond to dls 10/31/2012
CA, PM IR0
eoord w/pro) team 11/2/2012
Ph 14712042
raview subm, disc wiLM Rda 11122012
punch list lterns, coord w/Prof team re affidavits

111312012
PM, 1el conviRDA 111192012

i2/6/2012
respond fo rils

) 12412/2012
CHPS Info, ii's submiltal revisw, atfend profect mifg. site ingpection.
GA, PM 124132012
cCo

revie wRFis,. Subwm, 10/30/2012
prep, aftend Qwner's Magting 1013172012
followr up re;mig 111212012

117612012
Observation Report

1/0/2012

Mema - Tennils Court Surfacing

IMPORTANT NGTICE

Please Mail Remittance to : BSC Group, Inc., 15 Elkins Street., Boston, MA 02127
Please include project and invoice number(s) being paid on front of check.

HrslUnits

1.00

1.00

275

100

0.60
1.00
Q.50
1,00

2.00
0.50
3.00
550
0.75
1.00
6.00
1.00
.00

200

Rate

78.00

78.00

108.00

108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00

108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00

108.60

Charge

78.60

78.00

267.00

108.00
§4.60
108.00
54.00
108.00

216.00

54.00
324.00
594.00

£1.00
108.00
648.00
108.00
108.00

216,00

Tel: 617-896-4300



BSC GROUP INC. Pags 208 2 IN/OICR

involee No.: 91
Froject No.: 61067.10

_ 11H2/2012 4,00 108.00 432.00
Athletle Fisld Sfte Visi Punch List
1171312012 2.00 108.00 216.00
Alhlalic Fisld Punch List Report '
111142012 400 108.00 432,00
Bi-Weelly Dwner's Meeting .
follow up mig. tems 1415682012 1.00 108.00 108.00
14/16/2042 1.00 108.00 108.00
RF! Review
1112772012 1.00 108,60 108.00
RFl rasponses
1112812012 1.00 108.00 108.00
Funchiist response review ' '
12/412012 100 108.00 108.00
RFI Review
j2{6r2012 1.00 108.00 108.00
Payment Rec Review
RFI Review 120712012 100 10800 108.00
RFl Review, disc, v/contracior 121172002 200 108.00 218,00
RFI Review 1222012 180 108.00 108.00
in house raview-RF! Reviews 1211412012 1.00 108.00 108.00
Rinaldi, D, 142012 0.50 120.00 60.00
Review Quaker Highway punch lfst with PR; hack punch site and Quaker Highway
11/012012 £.50 120.00 §60.00
Review Quaker Highway punch fist with PR} back punch site and Quaker Highway
14HM2/2012 3.00 120.00 360.00
Rte 1462 and site back punch fists and response to conlractor
411312012 .50 120.00 .60.00
FRie 146a and sife back punch iists and response te contractor ‘

1116/2012 1.00 120.00
Rig 146a and site back punch lists and response to confractor '

Involce Total ) yﬁg )!;{ 2
‘ éj‘&"’ rf :
Pdee Yrnnad Goutitess ol
’;‘i« WMM égé- /5#”-‘
/ Haze ﬁfﬁ, BLY o
IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please Mail Retnittance to : BSC Group, Inc., 15 Elkins Sireet., Boston, MA 02127
Please include project and invoice number(s) being paid on front of check. Tel: 617-896-4300




2013
Pro Pay Code 0102-0800
Uxbridge Control Number 8896JC135

;ﬁ‘/t‘?@a’cﬂ 5

‘3@

e esrids (2f3)3):

Joslin, Lesser + Associates, Inc. Invoice
44 Pleasant Street DATE (NVOICE #
Watertown, MA 02472 2/1/2013 40
617-744-3110
BILLTO
Don Sawyer, Business Manager
Uxbridge Public Schools
21 South Main Street
Uxbridge, MA 01569
PROJECT
Uxbridge High School
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Construction Contract Administration and Closeout Phases for the month of January, 25,250.00

Total

$25,250.00




CONTRACTOR'S PARTIAL LIEN RELEASE AND DISSOLYUTION

TO: Gwner - Town of Uxbridge
and each of their officers, pariners, employees and agents and their respective
SUCCESSOrs, assigns and personal represeniatives.

FROM: Contrector - Shawmul Woodworking & Supply Co., Inc. d/b/a/ Shawmul Design &
Construction and each of their officers. parlners, employees and agenis mnd their
respective successors, assigns and personal representatives.

RE: Uxbridge High School

Project No, 100764 Purchase Order No.

(i applivahiy)
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NG 23

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT PERIOD ENDING: 01/31/13

The undersigned warzants, represenis and guarantees (i) that the Amount Cwed set forth below canstitutes the
entire vaue of all work performed and services reardered {"work™ which term shalk include without lmitation laber,
materioks and equipment farnished and alt other services which would entitfe any person to any lien under Chapter
254 of the Massachusetts General Laws) in value of $1,000 or more by, through or under the undersigned with
respect to the Project not heretofore paid for up 1o and including the pertod covered by the above Application for
Payment {including without limitation all work related 1o disputed claims, if any, timely iven to the Qwuer in writing
in accordance with the Contract, the aggrepate antount of which is sot Forth as Disputed Claims below and is
destribed en Exhibit A atisched), (i) thal alf work covered by such Application has been incorporated into the
Project and title therete has passed to the Owner o1, in 1he case of materials and equipment stored at the site or at
some other bocation previously agreed {o by the Owner, title will pass to the Owner upon receipt of the Amount
Owed by the andersigned, in each tose free and clear of all Yiens, claims {other thon smounis owed), security,
interests or cncumbrances; and (iiF) that no work covered by such Application wili bave been acquired subject to an
agreement under which any interest therein or an encumbrance thereon is retaitied by the seller or any other
person.

The undersigned intends that 1his instrument shall be a recordable notice within the meaning of G.L. ¢.254, .10
partinlly dissofving any ien which the undessigned mny now have of be entitled (o have on sctount of work
performed up to and inchading the period preceding thar covered by the above Application for Payment, and the
period covered by the abave Application for Payiment to the extent payment is received, except for the Dispoied
Claims amount, " any.

Execuled as of [_hii f1th day of ~__Fehruary , 2013
Amount Owed Contractor by Name of Contractor: '
Owner as of the end of the Shawmut Woodworking & Supply Co., Inc,
periad covered by the above dfb/a Shawmut Design & Construction
Application for Payment
$346,461.89 Buly Anthorized
Disputed Claims included within Project Accountant
Amount Owed, ifany Title
$0.00

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

COUNTY OF SUFFOLK, 11-Feb , 2012

Then personally appeared the above-named Chiis Geary

and acknowledged the foregoing to be a free act and deed, before me.

Notary Public
My Commissich Expires:



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Afteston @ S Mowracde (oS}

AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 4

APFLICATION HO:

TO (OVINER): Tovin of Uxhridge FROJECT:  Uxbridge High School 23

21 South Main Street 300 Quaker Highway SDC [NVOICE 10! Dsteibution tol

Uxbridge, MA 0£569 Uxbridge, MA 01569 SDEC FROJECY KO 100764 TWHER

ARCHITECT PROJECT HO: ARCHITECT

FROM: SHAWMUT DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION [ corrracor
{CONTRACTOR) 560 HARRISON AVENUE ARCHITECT: Raymond Design Assoclates, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: 11710 O

BOSTON, MA 02118 60 Ledgewood Flace FROM1 171713 [
CONTRACT £OR; GNP CONTRACT Rockland, M4 02370 10! 1/31/13
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application ts mada for Payment, as shown below, In connection with the Contract.

Continuetion Sheet, AIA Datument G703 . Is attachea,
Change Orders approved In APPROVED DEDUCTIONS

previous months by Cwner

TOTAL $3,068,564.00

12/12/2012

$6,905.00

TOTALS $3,075,862.00

Het change by Change Orders 4$3,075,665.60

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUHM $35,335,003.00

2. Net change by Change Orders $3,075,869.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling I ++ 2) $38,410,872.00

4, TOTAL COMPLETED B STORED TO DATE £38,231,501.75
{Column I on G703)

5. RETATNAGE:

a, 5% of Complated Work
(Column F + G on G703}
b, 5% of Stored Materlal

{Catumn H on G703}
Total Retalnage {Hing S5a + Shor
Total in Columa 1, of G703,
6, TOTAL EARMED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line & less Lina 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAVIMENT {Une 6 from prior CRrtifiCata). . . eorseermere oo 1o e

4$85,897,11
£38,146,004.64

.. §37,789,542.75

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $346,461,89
The undersigned contractor cestifies that ts the best of the Conbractor’s knowledge, 2, BALANCE TO PINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE §264;867.36
information and beklef the Work covered by this Applicailon for Payment has been {Line 3 less Ling §)
campleted In accordance with the Contract Documents, that atl amounts have bean paid
by the Contractor for Work which previous Certificates for Payment were Issued and State oft MASSACHUBETTS County of: SUFFOEK
payments receivad fram tha Owngr, and that cement payment shewn herein {s now dee.  Subscribed snd swom to before me this day of 200 _
CONTRACTOR: ., Shawmut Design and Censtruction Notary bublic:
BY: ',;“'"’-C?" i e DATE: &[‘3/“% by Commission Expires:
ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTEFIED 4 346,461.89

{Attach explanation If smount certified differs from the amount spplled for.)

1n gfcerdance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site ebservations and the data

comprising the abeve applicabion, the Architect centifies 1o the Owner that to the best of  ARCHMITEST:

the Architect's knowledge, Information and bellef the Work has progressed as Indicated, By * Date: f»g § e ﬁz! %

the quatity of the Work Is In accordance with the Contract Docirments, asd tha Contractor  This cerifichte is not niegotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only ta tha Contractor named hersin

Is entitled fo paymant of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED, Issuancs, payment and acceplaces of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Gwner of
Coritractor under thls Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET ATA DOCUMENY G703 PROIECT: Uxbridne Ginl Scnoot PAGE 2 OF 4

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contzining APTLICATION MO 23

Contractos's signed Cestiicaton by ettached, CONTRECT DATE: LI/ S2EQ SOC INVDICE NO: 006

10 tebulations bedaw, mounts 2c¢ stated o the naerest coltar, FROM; 115713 SOC PROIECT KO 100764

Use Column E on Contracts stiere votiable retairage for bue items 22t To:  1/31/13 ARCHITECY PROIECT NO? 0.00

. s TOTAL | strcanr] | EALAMCE Currert
ITEX ORIGINAL APFROVED BIDGEF FREVIOUS WOkl STORED COMFLETD AND [COMMETEl  TO FINISH Fayrent
Ko DESCRIFTION OF WORK JEUDGET GHENGES (C1D) APRLICATIONS | | TM FLECE BETERIALS | STOMDITODATE] % {E-1) RETENTION G|
STOTEY REW COHTRACT tievie

D30Z-0200 [CORSIRUCTION (fer Mrsndusid #3300
0502010 CHFEE $A425,004.25 $425,000.25 $425,000.25 $425,000.25 | 100% $0.00
QEF2-C030 Dry | - GHP CONSTRULTION CORTIRGENGY $1,506,701,25 $1,566,703.25 | $1,233,33645 $64,324,55 $1397,731.00 | 8%% $163,970.25 316,£56,55 #51,174.82
6592-0160 Fiv | - (M GENERAL CONDITIONS $2,371,57%.25 $2,374,579.26 | £2,271,579.05 §2,371,579.25 | 100% 30,00 $8,.578.96
03020160 Div | - GEHERRL REQUIPEMENTS £79,500,00 473,500.00 $73,551.29 43,505,80 $73,500.00 | 100% R $9,20835
O52-030 v 3 - COWCREYE $2,742,380.040 $2, 742, F50.00 | $2,742,300.00 $2,742,360.00 | §00%
0502-0300 | Div 3+ CORCRENE MOISTURE MITIGATION o0

D562-63G0 Div 3 - FRECAST COHCRETE FIE7,B25.00 $137,025.0G $1I702500 $117,825.00 § 100
DI2-0400 | Dy d - HASCHAY $2,034,020.05 $2,03¢,000.00 ! $2,034,000.60 $2,034,090.00 | 100% $15,283.44
0532-GE0G Div 5 - STRUCTURAL STEEL 13,129, 20,00 $3,125, 15000 | $3,125,280.00 £3,122,250.69 | 1008 .00 $R02,05
L52-D500 Civ 5 ~ KISC, HETALS $542,951.09 $542,551.80 542,051,087 $542,551,00 | 104% $27,147.55
OHI2-020T By & » RILLYWORYCASTYARKCLAD EQUHP ErFosirr ol $1,053,220,00 | £1.4550,700405 $1,050,720.60 | 100% $52.53500
0502-0500 Iew 7 - WATERPROOTIHG/DAM FFROOTING $37iA73.00 #371,473,00 $37 42200 $371, 473,40 | 100% $18.873.685
OER2-G500 s 7~ METAL PANELS $160,060.080 F163,000,00 FLEDRDL0 $160,000.00 [ 1005

THLWILT | OV 2 - ROOFIKG $1,852 000,00 $1,963,000.00 | 41,963,000.08 $2,553,000.00 | 1008 {$b.00)

BEC2-GE0D Div 8 - DOORS/FRAMES/HARDWARE $313,000,63 $313,000.00 | $313,000.00 £393,000.00 | 10635 A£15,850.60
CENROEOD Div & - OVERKELD LOORS $30,530.00 $30,£00.00 £30,500.00 £39,800.0C | 1053 £1,530.00
OFI-5E060 B & - CURTAINWALLASINOOWS $1,025,511.00 $E025,601,00 | $1025611.00 $1,026 61100 | 1005 40,00 $792,95
OFZ-0800 DY & - GLAST & GLAZING $31,309.00 £31,509.00 FIL000.60 $31,800.00 | 100% £1,550,00
QRG-S Div & « GYFSUM DRYwaALL $2.381 80000 £2,381.EC0.00 | $2,351,500.00 32,388 600,00 [ H00% 45,710.05
LE02-45%0 Div & - SECUSTICA, CEILINGS £319,592.00 $319,59200 | 31959200 $319,592.00 | 100% $15,979.60
C502-G300 D 9« SOGUSTICON. PANELS $45,850.00 $45,000.00 $45 00000 £45,000.00 § 106, $2,250.00
5020000 D7 § ~ WOBD ALOORING $167,000,00 $167,000.00 $167,200.00 SIE7,000.00 | 1093 48,350.00
0R02-0500 | Div 9 - CERAMIC THEJCARIET/RESTATENT FLOODRE  $520,000,00 352000000 | 352000049 £520,000.00 | 100% $23,576.15 $2,422.85

SUS TOYALS §21,352,022.75 $26,390,622.75 1§21,151,145.15 $59,903.35 $21,221,052.50 | %% $168,9H0.25 $43A62.7L § $242,997.23

MODFIED ALA GT03 = CONTIATION SHEET FOR G702
BASED O FCRM FROM THE AMERICAN 1NSTTTUTE OF ARCHTTELTS, 2735 K¢ YORK AVENUE, KW, WASHINGTON, D.C 20005-5232



CONTINUATION SHEEY ATA DOCUMENT G703 PROIECT: Uxbridge High Sciiool PAGE3IOF 4
A Dtcuierk G702, APPLICATION AHD CERTIFICATE FOR PAYHENT, contaring AFFLICATION 50z 23
Contractos's Sorned CorbFestion 1s ettacnes. CONTRALT DATE: 1112710 SDE INVOICE Kk [+
In tabuiskiong below, emeunts are stated to the nearest dolfr, FROM: 1/1/13 SOCPROIECT G 160764
Use Cofumnn L on Contiacts vihere varishle ratanags for e Rems may 20pdy, 1/31/13 ARCHYLECT FAODECT KG: 0
) : FEASED TOTAL | Jrezcaa cs Oumeerd
mas ORIGJHAL APPACVED BUDGET FREVIOUS WORK STORED COMAETE AHD pddpkrg TGO FINISH Paymeck
iicd OESCRIPILON OF WORK BUbIET LHANGES {C+D} AFTLICATIONS ih prace HATERJALS | STCRED TO DATE & (E~3) PETENTIOHN Dua
FAavis RALANCE FORVWARD 1esird $21,360,022,25 $0.00 | £25,350,022,75 1£21,15L,142.45 160,003,35 000 | $24,200,08253 | 49% $168,970. 25 F4340275 1 4242,937.23
[ Civ 9 - ERDXCC FLODRIAHG £21,450,65 £2,650,00 $21,650.03 $21,850.00 | 100% 41,052.50
£502-0500 [iv 9 - PALNTINGAWALL COVERING £209, 706,60 $295,700.00 | s2¥e,200.00 $294,700.05 | 100% $14,735.40
035743000 Civ 10 - MISC, SFECIALTIES $116,183.80 $116,208,00 [ $118,158.00 $116,193,07 § 160% 15,565,590
GE22-3000 Dta 10 - SAFETY SPECIALYIES 16,550.00 46,558,060 46,558,020 $6.558.00 § 100% $327.90
CEOZ-L000 D 10~ LOUVERS $75,K0250 $75,602.00 $75,662.00 $75,602,00 § 100% §3,780,10
4507-1000 D¥v 10 - SIGHAGE $61,405.60 $51,896.00 $61,456.09 361,426,001 160% $3,07d.80
58021050 Tiv 10 - FOLDIKG PARTTTIONS $25,250.00 $25,250.00 §25,350,60 $25250,00 | 100% $1,252,50
G502-1000 v 30 - TOJLET FARTITIONS 18,297,000 $16,992.00 £10,837.50 31699200 | 100% $949.69
C50201000 Oiv 10 - METAL LOCHERS $137,456.00 $137,465.00 1 $137A66.03 $137,4660.00 [ 100% 18,573.30
05021100 Div 33 - THEATRICAL RIGGING & DREPERY $123,000.00 $123,000.00 123,050 $122.000.00 | 107% 6,150.00
05323100 Oy L1, - FOOR SERVICE EQUIFATRT 32,3730 $313,173.00 £243,573.00 $313,173.00 | 100% $15,658.65
VSGB1107 iy 11 - ATHLETIC EQUIFRIENT 68, 000.G0 455,050.00 $63,000,00 $69,000.00 § 160%5 43,450.00
G502:1100 Div 11 - FROJECTION ECREERS $14,781.00 $14,751.65 $14,761.80 $is,781.00 ) 1008 $235.05
G502-1110 Bz 42 - WItDOW TREATMENT $35,800.400 £25,800.00 $25, 630,50 32520000 | 100% $1,280.00
£562-1109 Ot 12 + FINED SEATING $131,115.00 $131,1£5.00 $l131,u$.0-3 $331,215.00 | 105% 46,555.75
OR-1400 T J4 - ELEVAYOR, $57,600.00 $32,000.00 $57,600,00 S87,000.00 | 100% $4,350.00
ax2-118G Ofv 21 « FIRE PROTECTHON 2459,500.00 $456,500,00 £458,500,00 458,500.00 | 100 $22,925.00
05022200 Tiv 22 - PLUMBING $1, 25000060 $1,250,000.00 | §1, 25000009 $1,250,000.00 | 100% $0.00 $116.08
G502-2300 Dite 23 - HVAT £2,8£5,630.00 $3,545,000.00 { $3,945,000.09 §3,949,000.05 | 108% $8,205.55
05022600 Dév 25 « ELECTRICAL $TALBOR00 $3418,600.00 | $3,418,050.00 $3,418,000.07 | 1005
0502-3100 v 31 — EARTHWORK $2,938,174.00 $2,935,178.00 | 42,538,178.00 $2,238,173,00 | 1005
GECZ3200 Oiv 31 » LAHDSCEFNG §340,132.00 $343,032.00 | $239,132.090 £330.132.00 | orn $10,000,60 | $16,506.60
GRAND TOTAL GHP $35,265 BIRF5 435,265 B18.75 [435,016,345.15 $69,003.35 $35,035,848.30 | ¥5% $178,670,25 $£8,174.66 § 434713764

1900 IFIED AMA G703 - CONTINUATION SHSEY FOR G707
DASED T2 FORM FROM THE AMEATCAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS, 27235 REW YORK AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTOR, DG, 20005292



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PROJECT: Uxbrldae Hlgh School PAGE 4 OF 4
ALA Deovment G2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, coni2inioy AFFLICATION NO: 23
IContrates's ehoned Centfestind i atached, CONTRACT BATE:  13/12/10 SBC THVOICE KO: 0
1n tabad stfons below, amcunts aca stated to the reerest deller, oM 1/1/£3 SOC PROIECT NO: plalirdszd
L2 Colutn L on Coriracts nhare veriable retalaage fee Fos feats piary Sopty, T, 1731753 FRCHITECT FROIECT K 1]
N Rt R 5 3 PN £ ] 2 -
REVISED TOTAL FERCENT HELANCE Curpent
ju2 ORIGIRAL TROVED BUDGET PREVIOUS WOAK STGRED COMAETE AND oRFUETH  TO FINISH Pamant
) O DESCRIPTION OF WORK BJD&T CHANGES (CAD] APPLICATIONS ) ELACE MATERIALS STOSED TO DATE % {E-13 RETENTIGH Due
TerEEE RAIARCE FORWARD FivInt 435,26% 818,75 0605 | $35,265,818.75 [435,015,94%.15 469,803,385 S0.G3 | 455,026, 040.50 | O8% 173,970,235 46517506 | §342,137.64
05000 |FRE-CONSTRIKIION SERVICES $69,1é4,75 517,296,680 $25A60.25 1£6,460.00 025 $ERARD.IE { 100% $0.60 $4,324.25
08 LU0 PLROT 002! CDRS 2412 45, 047,00 £6,040.00 $E,047.00 F5,047.00 [ 103%
CROS-CLD)  PRLLGE (032 COFS 13479 55 9F2.G $§55,972.00 §55,972.60 $55,972.00 | 1G0%
$RLRD00) FCTOY 04 COR's 344 $14,253.00 £14,213.00 $14,213.00 314,213.00 | §00%
OS0E-L0D PCCOW 005 COR's 45-58 $A02,122.60 £102,522.00 $102,122.00 $102,122,00 | L0035
[ oe] FPCCOR o6 COR's 55-0% $413,350.69 £413,258.00 $412,2580) $413,256.00 | LG03%
$F00-0000  {RCCOE 008; CORS93-152 $27,254.00% §$27,354.00 $27,354.00 §27,354.00 | DGR
Gree-bald  [PCCOT 003; COR's 113522 $2,702.00 $42,792.00 SALTIL00 342,792,000 | 1D0%
Q3CE-00 POCOE 010 COR's 122-131 §251, 5007 $251,500.60 £251,5C0.00 $251,905,00 | 1607
beoe-Con FCCOHE 211 COR's 132-144 145,062,060 $45,£08.00 443,003.00 $45,500.00 } 1003
0550000 FOCO® 032 COR'S 145 - 162 45548500 465,055,065 463,055,060 $65,055.00 | 10036
OFQ5-000  |PUCOF Q33 CORS 170175 £6,0G5.04 36,505.00 £5,906.00 35,5056 | 1095
FLCO Sunimiry; $HOZ0EH00 | E1,030626,00 | £1,0306235.00 $0.00 $1,050,626.00 | 1003
[Chargs ordeis within cordlrudtion in ainendad FRA
45020700 |PCCOR 028 LOR Y 327.947.00 $27,942.00 $27,217.02 $27,947.00 | 0O% 31,397,356
0502-3100  {PCGOR 0072; CORB7 FON0.0.00 | $2,000,000.00 | §2,005,000.06 $2,000,500.00 | 10604 §16,324.90
berdpal walues Dave bean sdpasted ta
retlact wBrnances and subdeniradio
SUYTAL savings baing shifted to GHF
onstruetion oediicercy. These pudget
adpustimants haae bran eppmevtd by the
HSBA, Tarn of Drividyz, end Wi
GRAND YOTAL CONTRALT $35,335,002,00 143,073,0669.00 | §36,410,872.00 {439,161,596.15 $69,003.60 $35,231,901.75 | 100% $178,970.35 $55,897,11 | 345,461,689

MODIFIED ALK G70] « CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702
BASED O FORM FROM THE AVERICAH 1'STITUE GF APOIITECTS, 2935 NEW YORK AVENLT, NAY, WASHINGTION, B.C, 20006-5292



PROJECT: Uubridga High Schacl PAGEL1OF 3
Backup Shaosts APFLICATION 1D: 23
FROM; 1113 S0C FROJECT KO: 106764
To: 131143
ORIGINAL AFFROVED REVISED FREVIOUS WORK STORED TOTAL SERCENT|  RALAKCE CUITERE
DESCRIFTION OF WORK BUDGET CHAMSES BUDGET APFUICATIONS | IN RLACE MATERIALS | COMPLETE M@ jcoMittd  TO FINISH RETENTION Papment
SIOPED TODATE] % bus

CH FEE $AESNG025 | 11549800 £543,448.25 5547,521.25 (54,073,040} $543,448,25 | 9% $6.00 (34,073,004
fire 1 » GI4> CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENLY £1,566,701.25 [(53,452,83800)  §113663.25 |  5i85,005.45 | [S165,008.45) $113,663.25 ($175,758.03)
i 1 - CPL GENERAL CONDITIONS $2,371,579.25 | §284,73%.00 | $2,6523143251 $2,611,812.25  $40,502.00 $1,652314.28 | 100% §0.09 | $49,502.00
Div 1 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS $79,500.00 | $136800.00 | $246,300.00 $73,991.20 | $142,700.80 $318,300,00 | 109% E0.06 | $146,005.15
i 3 - CONCRETE SLOEA06.00 | 337000 | $5,985430.00 | $1,985,430.60 $1,555,430,00 | 100%
Div 3 - CONCRETE HOISTURE MITIGATION
v 3 - PRECAST CORCRETE $13026.00 | (516437000 10688800 | 30589300 $105,585.00 | 100%
£1v4 - MASORRY $7,63000000 | (325,727.00) $2,060273.00 § $2008273.00 $2,008,273.00 | 1005
0dv § - STRUCTURAL STEEL $3,354,3000 | 4170800 | 43395599001 ¢3,185,263,00 ) 414,726.00 $3,195,999.00 | 100% $0.607  $1A736.60
Div & - HIEC, HEFALS $534,000,00 1545940 4539,L82 00 539,958,013 $539,868,00 | 1004% £26,932.40
DV 6 - HILLWORKICASEWORIGLAB EQUL 45,11,830.00 | ($49.550.00)] $1,5662,00200 | $1,034,514.00 $1,034,814.00 | 97% $27,208,00 | $39,252,00 [ $1£,983.70
[ibe 7 « WARERPROCFINGTAHIFROGIING $ITLATIOY | £20,419.00 [ $391,80200 | SISLELSO0 | 410,287.00 $393,692.00 | 100% $29,367.55
Odv 7 » METAL PANELS 497,775.03 ]  $65.003.00 |  $E62,778.60 |  §162,775.00 $162,778.00 | 106%
v 7 - RODEING SL,963.00060 | (510.734.00)] $1.552,265.00 | $1,956,966.00 | (514.700.60 $1,852,265.00 | 109% {514, 79.00)]
X7 § - DOORS/FRAMTRIIARDWARE $IRGHI00M | $1269100 [ $34B,FL00 | $459,332.00 | ($114,532.60) $3468,701.00 | 100% 1487,655.35),
B4 3 - VERHEAD HOORS £I2,3005,00 | ($1,500.00) $30,800.00 $30,00000 $30,802.400 | 03% . $1,540.00
Py 8 - CURTAINWALLAWTNDDWS $1,026,61 102 | {$15,997.00}] $1,010,612.00 | £1.010,612.00 %1,010,612.00 | 100%
Piv E - GLASS & GLAZING $33,600.00 2,252.00 §34,852.00 $31,650.00 $2,202.00 $34,552.00 | 100% $4,804.50
v 3 - GYPSUR DRYVIALL 32,475,705.00 | (45551600 $2.422,78850 ] $2,202,70000 | $120,00.00 $2,422,758.00 | 100% $121,759.46
Tiv 9 - ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS $31%,592.60 $4,526,60 ]  $323,71800 | $369,695.00 | ($45,977.00) $323,715.00 | 100% 527,492.25)
v 9 - REOUSTICAL PANELS $45,000.00 ($23.08Y  $45977.00 $45,977.00 4529700 | 100% $48,977.00
D 9 - WOOD FLODRING s181,837.00 | {p11,31000)f $§90,027.00 | ti7em2700 $178,027.00 | i60%
DNV @ - CERAMIC TILE/CRRFET/RESIIENT FIOOH  $520,006.00 | 229654803 |  4516,542.00 |  §216548.00 $B16,548.00 | 10085 £43,827.40

SUB TOTALS $70,748,229.75 | ($512,645.00)[ $20,135,584.75 419977, 72045 | $16,72235 $18,594,513.50 | 28% $141,571,25 | 939,757.01 | $177,895.44




PROJECT: Uxbiridge High Schoot PAGE2 OF 3
Backup Sheats APPLICATION NO: 22
FPDM: 1/1/13 ' SOC PROIECT HO! 100784
- T10: 331113
DRIGIHAL AFFROVED REVESED PREVIQUS WORK SY0AED TOTAL PERCENT BLLANCE Current
CECRIFTION OF WORK BUDGET CHAKGES BUDGET FAPPLICATIONS | TN FLACE MATERIALS [ COMPETE AND foomiters]l YO FINISH RETSITION Faynent
STOREDTODATE{ % Dre

ret3T+ BAUZNCE FORWEARD Ferdse $20,745, 220,75 | ($612,645.00)] $20,135,584.75 |$12977,791.05 | s16,722.35 $0.00 | $19,931,512.50 | 93% $141,0001.25]  $33,757.01 | $177,89644
O - VT Conreetive Werk, $2,16500 §2,165.00 $2,165.00 $2,165.00 | 100% $2,165.00
Div 3 - EFCAA FLOCAING $22,51€.00 $9,558.00 $32,074.00 £32,074.00 $32,074.00 | 106% £1,603.70
Dre 3 - PAINTING/WALL COVERLNG $293,700.060 £11.209.00 $307,508.00 $309247.00 {$1,336.am) 20700008 | 160% $0.00 {41, 33000
Cv 19 - MISC. SFECIALTIES $140,302.00 | {$340,353.00) £337,032.60 | {($337,032.00)) {$320,1 8010,
Dy 1G « SAFETY SPECIALTIES $6,555.0D (56,555.04)|
Oiv 10 - LGRS ££8,310.00 £7,742.00 $76,052.00 475,052,600 $76,052.00 | 100%
D¢ 10 - SIGHAGE SE3A6.00 1 {s7,21200) $56,235.00 45623300 $56,233.00 | 10 42,811.65
Oiv iD « FOLDING PARTIHIONS $35320.00 | {510,031.00) $25,250.00 $25,25041 $25,250.00 | 100% . SENOG0
e 16 - TOILET FARTITIONS 518,597,040 (521,725,023} {$2,778.00) {£2,773.00) (£2,775.00} 100% {42,774.60);
Div 10 - METAL LOCKERS $142,650.00 [ $495,55240 £338032.00 $338,022.00 $335,032.00 | 100% $338,00 0,00
v 11 - THEATRICAL RIGGLRG § ARPPERY $322,500.00 | {$45000)|  $125000.00 | §123,000.05 $123,000.00 | 100% $5,150.00
Div i1 - FOOD SERVICE EQUIFHENT SAUFEOS0 | (88037.00)  $FOPESQQO[  £307,73200 (f163.00} $307,569.00 | 100% $15,223.60
Diy 11 - ATHLETIC EQUIFMERT 569548001  £10,295.07 £30,244.00 £80,244.02 $50,244.00 | 100% ££0,244.00
D7 11 - FEQIECTION SCREENS 514,781.00 | ($14,781.00)
D 12 ~ WINDOW TREATRENT £25.539.000 §2,747.09 £28,6595.00 $2BSEZL0 §78,686.00 | 0%
O 1F - FIXED SEATING $134,933.60 {43,720.00) $133,213,00 F251317.60 ] (373,1n4.00) $133,213.00 | 100% (§57.538.15)
Div 14 - ELBYATOR F100,000.00 [330,508.00) 468,500,060 $52.500,00 $69,500.00 | 106% $3475.00
Div 15 - OYHER $32,275.00 §$42,275.060 £32,275.00 £32,275.00 { 100% §32,275.00
Div 23 - FIRE FEOTECTION $463,655.00 [ {$2,18900)] $461,E67,00 [  $4%)6ERL0 £463,667.00 | 1603 40.60 $2,000.00
Bie 22 » HUH2ING $1,250000.00 | $2903500 | §1,270,035,00 [ $1,270,035.6 $1,270,03500 { 100% 3060
DV 23 - HYAG 535M000M.06 | S37A41%.00 | $3,995419.00 | 33,006410.00 $3,956,419,00 | 100% $19,000.00
D 26 - ELECIRICAL $3AIBO00.00 | $224,122.00 ] $3,702,122.00 | $3,725,144.00 1 (523,092.00) $3,702,420.00 | 100% $5000.00 | (23,0220
[y 31 - EARTHIRQRK $4,004, 158,00 [$1,904,0565.00 ] 45,848,223.00 | 45,921, 7100 $27,503.80 §5.548,223.00 | (09 $0.04 $32,002.00
v 31 ~ LANDSCAFI NG FI75,559.00 | $265,230.00 $644,801.00 S006,202.44 $506,902.00 | 485 £37,893,00 $34,345.50

GRAHD TOTAL GMP $35,801,164,75 J§1,957,411.00 | $37,759,275.75 | $37,525,302.15 |  §54,001.35 §37,579305.50 | 100% | $176,870.25 [  £95,102.01 ] $293,52).84




Backup Sheats

PROIECT: Usbridge High School

PAGE3 OF 3

AFFLICATION NO: 23

TROM: 171753 SDC FEDIECT RO: 10764
T . i/31/13
ORIGIHAL AFFRIAED REVISED PREVIOUS WORK STORED TOTAL FERLERT ERLAKCE Gumrere
DEICRIPTION OF WORK BUDGET CHANGES BUCGET APPLICATIONS N PLACE MATERIALS COMPLETE AND [rowpierd TO FIRISH RPETENTION Faphant
STORED TO DATE Dus

ket DAL PNCE FORGIERD Toon €7 | 430 80 16595 (51,957,050 L0 | 637,758, 275,75 | $30,525 30015 §54,003.55 $0.00 | $37,579,355.50 | 100% $178,970,35 £R5,102.31 | 5223.521.8a
SOT0L H15800.00 F15,560.00 $15,900.0) $15,900.00 F 100% 7500 3E5,105.00
L3 $350,680.00 F350,650.00 $350,690.00 $350,620.00 | 100% $17534.50
] 375,213,600 $195,313.00 $195,213,00 $195,283.00 | 100% 49,760,865
AT 8] £4,313.00 £4,313.06 44,713.00 $4,313.00 | 106% $215,65
FRE COHSTRUCTION SERVICES $60,184.25 | $17,295.00 486 40025 $88,450.00 50.25 $25,480.25 | 10635 §6.00 $4,524,28
GRAKD TOYAL CONTRACT $35,870,345.00 192,540,520.00 1 $3IBAIGH72.00 {$38,1561.553.15 469,901.50 $38,231,200,75 | 100Y; FL78.970.35 $65,597.11 | $346,461.89




